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THREE LOCATIONS TO BETTER SERVE YOU

VALID ONLY AT 
THIS LOCATION

SUPER HOT SPECIALS!
CHECK OUT OUR WEEKLY SPECIALS AT WWW.BAIZMARKET.COM AND FACEBOOK

  02/13/2026
02/19/2026

Our goal is to provide great service and an extraordinary experience for our customers. At Baiz Fresh Foods  Buy MORE Pay LESS. We reserve the right to correct any printed errors. We reserve the right to limit quantities for retail sales only, while supplies last. 	
Prices Effective Friday 02/13/2026 - Thursday 02/19/2026. Prices Good Only at 8030 N. 27th Ave • Phoenix, AZ 85051 • Subscribe to receive our weekly ad at www.baizmarket.com   				       	                                                    

Beef Brisket 
Fresh

FRESHChicken Leg 		
Quarters 

Ground Lamb 

FRESH

HALALحلال

lb554949

FRESH

FRESH

FROZEN

Fresh Lamb Cut 

Goat Cut Mix
lb559999

lb558888

Mon.-Sun. 8:00am – 9:00pm

602-603-1049
8030 N. 27th Ave
Phoenix, AZ 85051

480-718-9227
1858 W. Baseline Rd.

Mesa AZ, 85202
Mon.-Sun. 9:00am – 9:00pm 

602-252-8996
523 N. 20th St.

Phoenix, AZ 85006
Mon.-Sun. 9:00am – 6:00pm

Frozen Lamb 	
Shoulder 

Fresh Lamb Ribs 

lb558888

lb449999

FROZEN

Bone-In Beef Shank 

FRESH

HALALحلال

9797
¢¢
lblb

IMPORTED OLIVES & FETA CHEESES, HALAL COLD 
CUT MEATS, FRESH NUTS & PASTRIES!

NOW AVAILABLE
DUBAI
CHOCOLATE

BARS

lb444949lb559999

HALALحلال

HALALحلال

IN DIFFERENT VARIETIES

FRESH

Mint Large TomatoesAmerican Eggplant

Large Red Apples 

Yali Pears 

Chives 

Green Cabbage Potato Bags 10lbs 

Red Onions Green Bell Peppers

Cara Cara Oranges 

White Potatoes

Navel Orange Roma Tomato

Brown Onions 

Bunched RadishesAmerican & Italian Parsley

Cilantro 

Green & Red Chard 

BU
NC

HE
S

BU
NC

HE
S3  /993  /99¢¢

BU
NC

HE
S

BU
NC

HE
S3  /993  /99¢¢

BU
NC

HE
S

BU
NC

HE
S3  /993  /99¢¢

119999
eaea

5959¢¢
lblb

3939¢¢
eaea

9999¢¢
eaea

5959¢¢
lblb

6969¢¢
lblb

33  /  /9999¢¢

PO
UN

DS
PO

UN
DS

7979¢¢
lblb

7979¢¢
lblb

6969¢¢
lblb

6969¢¢
lblb

HALAL
 Piknik Whiteحلال

Cheese 

lb229898
Green Koura 		
Baladi Olives 

Beef Mortadella 	
w/Pistachio 

lb888686lb662929

44  /  /$1$1BU
NC

HES
BU

NC
HES 22  /  /$1$1PO
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DS
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UN

DS

22  /  /$1$1PO
UN

DS
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UN
DS

22  /  /$1$1PO
UN

DS
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UN
DS

44  /  /$1$1PO
UN

DS
PO

UN
DS

Large Madjool Dates  11lb
34349999

eaea



9999¢¢
eaea

HALALحلال

Whole Chicken 
lblb119999lblb444949 lblb779999

HALALحلال
HALALحلال

Ground Beef 
70% Lean

Fresh Cut 
Goat 	

Ceylon Black Tea Alwazah 
454g

Plain Fava Beans Cortas 
15oz

Village Cheese in Brine Arz 
20oz

Oil Cured Black Olives MBB
950g

Turnip Pickles Tazah 
660g

Wild Cucumber Pickles 	
MidEast  32oz

Palestinian Za’atar Canary
500g

Yellow Bulgur #1 Sadaf 
20oz

Coffee w/Cardamom 
Najjar  450g

Mild Pepper Paste Tukas 
700g

Pumpkin Seeds Al Amira 
300g  

Stuffed Grape Leaves Zergut 
10oz

Chocolate Cream Cookies 
Siro   17oz

Coconut Hair Oil Vatika 
300ml  

eaea999696 eaea444949eaea662525eaea226969
Shelled Wheat tat
1kg

Shredded Kunafa Dough 		
Al Karamah   500g

Paneer Cheese Gopi 
14oz

Mangal Soujuk Nema 
16oz

Shanklish Cheese King 
8oz

Peach Malt Beverage Laziza 
6pk

ea559797

ea339494

ea554848 eaea12124949

Spaghetti #6 Pasta Misko 
500g

ea449696 ea224848ea119999ea222727ea999393

ea449393ea554848

ea999696

Asli Paratha Ashoka 
42oz

Hummus Falafel Patties Montana 
14oz 

eaea778989eaea229797

ea669797

Artichoke Bottoms Sadaf 
14oz

eaea229393

ea669494 ea229797

Chopped Molokhia Sadaf 
14oz

Cheese Pastry Nema 
1lb

9999¢¢
eaea

SUPER TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY - FEB 17 - 18

Koura Olive Oil MidEast 
500ml

Egyptian Rice El Doha 
10lb

Ready to Eat

Thin Leaves Roasted w/SeaSalt 

eaea888888

eaea667878

Plain Labne Karoun 
16oz 

eaea229595

Tahini Sesame Paste 
Byblos  32oz

eaea779494 eaea13136969

eaea774848


